Brazed
Plate Heat Exchanger
VAU Thermotech GmbH & Co. KG
About us
VAU Thermotech GmbH & Co. KG is an independent and owner-
managed company. The traditional metal company, which was
formerly known as VAU Werkzeug- und Gerätebau GmbH & Co. KG
since 1977, learned a complete realignment in 2008 as plate heat

VM 55/  80 0558001 4,60 4,72 204 106 50 520 466 18,0
VM 55/100 0510001 5,78 5,90 250 106 50 520 466 21,5
5
   Volume in Liter Length        Width            Height Weight Port
Size Item # primary secondary L/mm B/mm b/mm H/mm h/mm kg Fittings
VM 60/  10 0601001 0,50 0,63 43 124 69 532 476 6,1 G 1 ¼
VM 60/  14 0601401 0,76 0,88 52 124 69 532 476 6,9
VM 60/  20 0602001 1,13 1,26 66 124 69 532 476 8,1
VM 60/  24 0602401 1,39 1,51 75 124 69 532 476 8,9
VM 60/  30 0603001 1,76 1,89 89 124 69 532 476 10,1
VM 60/  40 0604001 2,39 2,52 112 124 69 532 476 12,1
VM 60/  50 0605001 3,02 3,15 135 124 69 532 476 14,1
VM 60/  60 0606001 3,65 3,78 158 124 69 532 476 16,1
VM 60/  80 0608001 4,91 5,04 204 124 69 532 476 20,1
VM 60/100 0610001 6,17 6,30 250 124 69 532 476 24,1
VM 85/  30 G2 0853001G2 3,64 3,90 85 271 198 532 460 21,4 G 2
VM 85/  40 G2 0854001G2 4,94 5,20 106 271 198 532 460 25,7
VM 85/  50 G2 0855001G2 6,24 6,50 128 271 198 532 460 30,0
VM 85/  60 G2 0856001G2 7,54 7,80 149 271 198 532 460 34,3
VM 85/  80 G2 0858001G2 10,14 10,40 192 271 198 532 460 42,9
VM 85/100 G2 0810001G2 12,74 13,00 235 271 198 532 460 51,5
VM 85/120 G2 0812001G2 15,34 15,60 278 271 198 532 460 60,1
VM 85/150 G2 0815001G2 19,24 19,50 343 271 198 532 460 73,0
VM 85/180 G2 0818001G2 23,14 23,40 497 271 198 532 460 85,9
VM 85/200 G2 0820001G2 25,74 26,00 450 271 198 532 460 92,8
VM 85/220 G2 0822001G2 28,34 28,60 526 271 198 532 460 101,2
VM 85/  30 0853001DN50 3,64 3,90 149 271 198 532 460 34,1 DN 50/
VM 85/  40 0854001DN50 4,94 5,20 170 271 198 532 460 38,4 PN 40
VM 85/  50 0855001DN50 6,24 6,50 192 271 198 532 460 42,7
VM 85/  60 0856001DN50 7,54 7,80 213 271 198 532 460 47,0
VM 85/  80 0858001DN50 10,14 10,40 256 271 198 532 460 55,6
VM 85/100 0810001DN50 12,74 13,00 299 271 198 532 460 64,2
VM 85/120 0812001DN50 15,34 15,60 342 271 198 532 460 72,8
VM 85/150 0815001DN50 19,24 19,50 407 271 198 532 460 84,0
VM 85/180 0818001DN50 23,14 23,40 471 271 198 532 460 97,2
VM 85/200 0820001DN50 25,74 26,00 514 271 198 532 460 105,6
VM 85/220 0822001DN50 28,34 28,60 616 271 198 532 460 114,0
VM 200/ 30  2003001G 5,40 5,80 88 307 202 702 596 36,2 G 2 ½
VM 200/ 40  2004001G 7,30 7,70 110 307 202 702 596 43,6
VM 200/ 50  2005001G 9,20 9,60 132 307 202 702 596 51,0
VM 200/ 60  2006001G 11,10 11,50 154 307 202 702 596 58,4
VM 200/ 70  2007001G 13,00 13,40 176 307 202 702 596 65,8
VM 200/ 80 2008001G 15,00 15,40 198 307 202 702 596 73,2
VM 200/ 90 2009001G 16,90 17,30 220 307 202 702 596 80,6
VM 200/100 2010001G 18,80 19,20 242 307 202 702 596 88,0
VM 200/110 2011001G 20,70 21,10 264 307 202 702 596 95,4
VM 200/120 2012001G 22,60 23,00 286 307 202 702 596 102,8
VM 200/130 2013001G 24,50 24,90 308 307 202 702 596 110,2
VM 200/140 2014001G 26,40 26,80 330 307 202 702 596 117,6
VM 200/150 2015001G 28,30 28,70 352 307 202 702 596 125,0
VM 200/160 2016001G 30,20 30,60 374 307 202 702 596 132,4
VM 200/170 2017001G 32,10 32,50 396 307 202 702 596 139,8
VM 200/180 2018001G 34,00 34,40 418 307 202 702 596 147,2
VM 200/190 2019001G 35,90 36,30 440 307 202 702 596 154,6
VM 200/200 2020001G 37,80 38,20 462 307 202 702 596 162,0
VM 200/ 30 DN65  2003001DN65 5,40 5,80 152 307 202 702 596 50,2 DN 65
VM 200/ 40 DN65 2004001DN65 7,30 7,70 174 307 202 702 596 57,6
VM 200/ 50 DN65 2005001DN65 9,20 9,60 196 307 202 702 596 65,0
VM 200/ 60 DN65 2006001DN65 11,10 11,50 218 307 202 702 596 72,4
VM 200/ 70 DN65 2007001DN65 13,00 13,40 240 307 202 702 596 79,8
VM 200/ 80 DN65 2008001DN65 15,00 15,40 262 307 202 702 596 87,2
VM 200/ 90 DN65 2009001DN65 16,90 17,30 284 307 202 702 596 94,6
VM 200/100 DN65 2010001DN65 18,80 19,20 306 307 202 702 596 102,0
VM 200/110 DN65 2011001DN65 20,70 21,10 328 307 202 702 596 109,4
VM 200/120 DN65 2012001DN65 22,60 23,00 350 307 202 702 596 116,8
VM 200/130 DN65 2013001DN65 24,50 24,90 372 307 202 702 596 124,2